Position

Chief Executive Officer

General Counsel

Chief Administrative Office

Chief Medical Officer

Chief Human Resources Off

Chief Information Officer

Chief Strategy Officer

Chief Nurse Executive

Chief Financial Officer

Exe Dir, Sys Transformation

Dir, Long Term Care

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Assoc Vp, Patient Care Se

Vp, Ambulatory Care

Chief Nurse Executive

Assoc Chief Medical Office

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Total Wages

$748,556

$653,589

$475,542

$432,401

$312,200

$301,453

$286,747

$219,868

$211,074

$185,192

$155,875

$153,996

$147,814

$135,513

$98,922

$69,574

$49,357

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$72,662

$72,807

$11,994

$33,945

$77,330

$31,917

$57,829

$6,856

$7,098

$36,325

$4,744

$10,918

$7,795

$7,991

$19,713

$15,601

$0



Alameda Health System Hospital $33,505 $2,923

Chief Administrative Office
Administration

Alameda Health System Hospital $23,977 $2,760

Executive Assistant
Administration



