Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$748,556	\$72,662
General Counsel		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$653,589	\$72,807
Chief Administrative Office		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$475,542	\$11,994
Chief Medical Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$432,401	\$33,945
Chief Human Resources Off		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$312,200	\$77,330
Chief Information Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$301,453	\$31,917
Chief Strategy Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$286,747	\$57,829
Chief Nurse Executive		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$219,868	\$6,856
Chief Financial Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$211,074	\$7,098
Exe Dir, Sys Transformation		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$185,192	\$36,325
Dir, Long Term Care		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$155,875	\$4,744
Chief Financial Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$153,996	\$10,918
Chief Operating Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$147,814	\$7,795
Assoc Vp, Patient Care Se		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$135,513	\$7,991
Vp, Ambulatory Care		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$98,922	\$19,713
Chief Nurse Executive		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$69,574	\$15,601
Assoc Chief Medical Office		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$49,357	\$0

Chief Administrative Office	Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$33,505	\$2,923
Executive Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$23,977	\$2,760